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Part number

Description

Multiplier

58948250
58948268
58948276
61046534
61059113
61059121
61059130
64606778
64606816
64606841
64606859
64606905
64610805
64751701
64751727
68486408
68654947
68805848
3ADT200005R0001
3ADT203037R0001
3ADT209023R0001
3ADT209026R0001
3ADT209026R0002
3ADT209026R0011
3ADT209026R0012
3ADT220134R0001
3ADT220134R0002
3ADT631137P0001
3ADT693554P0001
3ADT693554P0004
3ADT783044R0001

FIBRE OPTIC CABLE NLWC-05 OPTION/SP KIT
FIBRE OPTIC CABLE NLWC-07 OPTION/SP KIT
NLWC-10 OPTION.SP KIT FIBRE OPTIC CABLE
TWIN FIBREOPT CA QFBR-3883(HFBR-ENDO10
TWIN FIBREOPT.CA5,0M

TWIN FIBREOPT.CA2,0M

TWIN FIBREOPT.CAO,5M

MODBUS ADAPTER RMBA-01 OPTION/SP KIT
DIGITAL I/0 EXTEN RDIO-01 OPTION/SP KIT
ANALOG I/0O EXTENS RAIO-01 OPTION/SP KIT
RPBA-01 PROFIBUS-DP ADAPTER-KIT
RCAN-01 CANOPEN OPTION/SP KIT

PULSE ENCODER INT RTAC-01 OPTION/SP KIT
BAC, RCNA-01 Option

RETA-O1 ETHERNET ADAPTOR MODULE KIT
RESOLVER INTERFAC RRIA-01 OPTION/SP KIT
PULSE ENCODER INT RTAC-03 OPTION/SP KIT
PULSE ENCODER INTERFACE

SDCS-DSL-4

DCS800-DEMOCASE LIGHT

DCF803-0035

DCF803B-005 FIELD EXCITER

DCF804-0050

DCF803-0060

DCF804-0060

SDCS-COM-81, PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD
SDCS-COM-82

TERMINAL SHIELD (D1 - D2)
DCS800-DSL, CABLE P5M
DCS800-DSL, CABLE 4M

SDCS-I0B-21 W/ 1CABLE 1.7M X1 => X2

ES
ES

EG
ES
CcT

cT

ES
ES
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3ADT783044R0002
3ADT783044R0003
3ADT783044R0004
3ADT783044R0021
3ADT783044R0022
3ADT783044R0023
3AUA0000013086
3AUA0000013264
3AUA0000022640
3AUA0000023897
3AUA0000023898
3AUA0000023899
3AUA0000045102
3AUA0000075289
3AUA0000079618
3AUAO0000097752
3AUA0000150529
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SDCS-10B-22 W/1CABLE

SDCS-10B-23 W/ 1CABLE 1.7M X1 => X1
SDCS-10B-3 2 CABLES 1.7M X1 & X2
SDCS-I0OB-21 / 10B-3 3 CABLES

SDCS-I0OB-22 / 10B-3 3 CABLES

SDCS-I0OB-23 / 10B-3 3 CABLES

OPMP-01 KIT PANEL MOUNTING PLATFORM
DCS800-DEMOCASE

CARD HOLDER FOR SDCS-10B-2X OR SDCS-10B-
DCS800-DSL, CABLE 2M

DCS800-DSL, CABLE 10M

DCS800-DSL, CABLE 20M

RECA-01 ETHERCAT MODULEKIT

FEA-O1 EXTENSION BOARD

KIT, DCS800-EP 230 VAC SUPPLY -1
RSCM-01-KIT RESOLVER CONDITIONING MODULE
PANEL, DCS-CP-EP

EG
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